PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstuck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

52.028.20-3XL

COOPER

COOPER, Unisex Sweatshirt, Blau
280g/m2

95% Polyester, 5% Elastan

COOPER LADY 52.029.15
Unisex

0.616 kg

0.648 kg

237

25/1

0.4 mx0.295 mx0.6 m
16.2 kg

8605040043325
610130900000

171

Produktspezifikation



